
1

3/17/2019

OpenPaymentsData.CMS.gov

JULIE C HARPER

(&) Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Dermatology

A Review or dispute your reported data

Select a year for which you wantto view data:
2015

Summary General Payments 

Associated Research Funding ®

@ Whatarethe different paymenttypes?

Research Payments ®

Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER- Open Payments Data - CMS

Q Search

9 2470 ROCKY RIDGE RD

BIRMINGHAM,AL 35243-2833

Address shown mayreflect oneof the following: practice location,
hospital affiliation, or third party billing assignrnent. Additional
addresses may be foundin the NPI Registry.

Top Companies Making General Payments

 
BAYER HEALTHCARE
PHARMACEUTICALSINC.

GALDERMA LABORATORIES,L.P.

VALEANT PHARMACEUTICALS NORTH
AMERICA LLC

ALLERGANINC.

GALDERMA INTERNATIONAL SAS

PROMIUS PHARMA LLC

ANACOR PHARMACEUTICALS,INC.

MERZ NORTH AMERICA,INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS
CORPORATION

$75,965.40

$58,594.06

$17,075.65

$8,704.19

$7,154.05

$6,315.68

$1,855.07

$285.42

$255.11

$182.26

Checking “Compareto All Other Companies” includes payments madeto this Physician by Companies outside of the top ten.

Summary by Nature of Payment

Filter Records

https://openpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/general-payments

AMN1045

Amnealv. Almirall, LLC
IPR2018-00608

Ownership and Investment Interest @

® Collapsethis section

lu Snapshot

& Table

® Collapse this section

¥ OpenFilters
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Compensationfor services 45 $104,180.00 59.0%

her than consulting, including

ing as faculty or as a
paker at a venue other than a

tinuing education program

Travel and Lodging ® 72 $23,134.53 13.1%

Consulting Fee @ 8 $20,249.31 11.5%

Compensationfor serving as 6 $13,940.00 7.9%
faculty or as a speaker for a non-
accredited and noncertified

continuing education program
®

Food and Beverage @ 186 $7,636.38 4.3%

Education ® 6 $7,517.06 4.3%

@ What are the different natures of payment?

General Payments Received & Collapsethis section

Filter Records & CloseFilters

Company Making Payment

Allergan Inc. v

Nature of Payment

All v

Payments Made After

01/01/2017 es

Payments Made Before

  
  
tf

Paymentis..

Greater than or equalto v
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Payment Amount

Payment Amount

Third Party Payment

All

Disputed?

All

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER - Open Payments Data - CMS

ResetFilters

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

07/29/2015

01/13/2015

04/08/2015

08/13/2015

06/30/2015

03/16/2015

05/19/2015

06/08/2015

03/12/2015

https://openpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/general-payments

$18.46

$18.09

$14.96

$20.00

$2.61

$20.00

$17.30

$14.19

$7.92

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No

No

No

No
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ABBVIE, INC. Food and Beverage 02/12/2015 $86.85 No Third No

Party

Payment

ny
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